A~ Product Card 07311360648553

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/msc-mustard-herring-with-malt-
~— whiskey-5-8kg-2-7kg-07311360648553

MSC Mustard herring with malt whiskey 5,8kg/2,7kg

Ingredient Statement

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)

Net weight

Drained weight
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Sugar

66059
07311360648553
jar

Sweden

Sweden
Kladesholmen
270

5800 g

27009

free from gluten, free from
lactose, free from milk

1100 kJ (260 kcal)
25¢g

10 g

15¢g

25¢g

35¢g

0g

249

HERRING (clupea harengus), MUSTARD, rape seed oil, water, sugar, smoke flavor, dill, malt whiskey, EGG

POWDER, onion, citric acid, aroma, (E415), (E211)

Allergen

Contains: Fish and their derivatives in the product,, Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Mustard or its

derivatives
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